

**IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE,
FAST TRACK COURT,
KALNA, PURBA BARDHAMAN.**

Present : Sri Anirban Ray.
Addl. Sessions Judge,(FTC), Kalna,
Purba Bardhaman.

Sess Case No. 64/2022 Reg. No. 154/2022

S/T No-03/2024

Order No. 11
dt. 14-05-2025

Today is fixed for further
all 7(seven) accused persons on C/B are present by filing hazira.
ld. P.P. in charge is also present. No witness turned up.
Hence the case is adjourned today.
Fix - 15-05-2025 for evidence.
All accused must be present on the date fixed.

D/C by me

Additional Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court, Kalna

Additional Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court, Kalna.